10bile No:- 7506582112				1					
	. до	BI	LL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT	LTD.	* *	For	Comme	ercial	Use:	7189 Ft		
204/207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nicholas Wadi Circli Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb PAN No.: AAECM5086D	e Road.		Bill I Date Free			422			
Towards my Ch	arges/Fee	sagai	nst As	signm	ent/s	stated I	pelow:		
Job No: 20240395		Ori	ginal A	ssignm	ent	Revi	sed Assignments	nt	Quantity An
Job Title: Candy Booster	202	M				- Lude			Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai									
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rat	e		Amou	ınt	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -		4	-8	10	0		4800		
4- Main interview-							1800		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Oth (Specify)	ners								
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges					T				
executive Name: SARVE	SH N	115	HRA						
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:									
otals									
) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	nt:-					
			-	8					
) Supervision Charges			Amou	nt:-					
	Gra	nd To	tal (A+	B) Fo	r Net	Payme	anė.		
upees in Words: Four thouse	and		qly			ndr			
			mary		714	140	ed on	9	
ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	ned/ Qu	antity Reje	ectedby	CONTRACT.	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Qua	ntity Payable in equent Invoices
					36			5400	oquent myolices
bolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of by PAN Account Number is: BORPO 770 eneficiary Bank Account Name: Am 11 Kumora eneficiary Bank Account Number: 50100340	R GW	olg		Benefici	iary Ba	ınk Name		991	<
Amit - 24	1	-1	\ al:		5	Bill Re	ceived On:		
(Signature & Date)	Approved	10	124			Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	

<u> </u>	Executive Name Mobile No.: 6	4664541306	20 NJ	TIC.	of the freelancer
Research Data by Ma Date of Is Location: Municipal Is	and collecting arket Xoel as passue: 30 3 21 Mobile No:	data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment by Valid From: 3032 to 9 Address: This Authorized per to facilitate in his/her assignment	ed to collect Mar etter. Reference I S U Job Fieldw rity Card is issued	ket No: ork	
				(Card	Holder's Signature
per en d'assert y m		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Amit House Address 851,			Freelancer Reference Date:		
tall at the project offering	are assignment and	ith you regarding the assignment pertaitended on. I other associated fees as mentioned her Segment - Center			Rate Rs.
field		Mnwpon		4-8	(Per Qty)
ignment in part/full without all a sove ignment in part/full without all acer, and you are free to manent/temporary employs thout showing any reason the	device handed on the is sent directly is estated briefing. I that any further ref to pursue any oth ment in the Comp ereof.	and end on	complete quantity are on should be always by result in non-acce in employment but it any other person, ompany reserves its	nd data be synce in active and Coptance and ma merely an assign and that no re right to termina	ed on daily basis sings be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you fout the your assignment to your assignment to your assignment.
te: 3 -5-	24	Sign	ed in the presence	of:	
me of signee: A mît	-kumar k	(Gupta 1) W	Vitness Name: ontact number: ignature:	Α .	9 yada 425167
	-kumar k	(qup)q 1) W C S 2) W	Vitness Name:	Kolha	9 yada 425167 Y sahar 804088

			1 m			BI	LL		. (5)	F-11			
					-			Commer	cial Use				
Customer				X PVT.	LTD.				0.01				
204-207, 2nd Nicholas Wad PAN No.: AAE	l Floor Asho i, Near Tiwa	k Premises	. Nicholas V	Nadi Circle	Road,		Bill N Date Free			279	6		
		Т	owards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagai	nst As	signme	nt/sstat	ed be	elow:		
Job No:	9	024	039	5	- Ve			ssignme and Dat			ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount	
Job Title:	Cal	ndy 1		1 20					-		Payble		
Fieldwork L		U.		num	bae								
Fees for A			e g			T -			- 1				
Data Colle		2.5	ment			Qua	antity	Rate		Amount			
1- Brie	fing char	ges						-			-	10 11	
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/L	isting								3700		
3- Mai	n intervie	w -					37	100)				
4- Mai	n intervie	W-				-		* 1					
		ranslation	/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers					7).			
Other Fee	es/Char	ges		1						7.	1 24 10 =		
Supervision	Charges		10.00				- 0 -						
Executive				SAKA	104-1	1	1251	IRA					
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:		1							
Totals						No. 1						W*	
A) Fees for	Assignem	nt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-					
				12						=			
3) Supervis	ion Charg	jes					Amo	unt:-					
					Gra	and T	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent		
Rupees in V	Vords:		t hn	eo. 1	house	and	0	even	H	Unc	tred or	nlul	
			1 -11		,	,			′) 1	4-6	4001 00	ngr -	
			1 = 10 ± H			Sun	nmar	У					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Quantity R QC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
		= "									13 to 1		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	lare the infor count Nun Bank Acc Bank Acc	mation menti nber is: ount Namo ount Numl	e: grup ber:	(both sides of PJ250 endra	the page) is to DSE Devre	who	correct to the	Benefic	y beliefs and ciary Ban ciary IFSC	k Nam	e: UMOU :VBINO	nditions. Bankof Jankof January	
An	perd	315-2	4								eceived On:	d On:	
	Signature			- 2	Approve	ed by	with dat	ρ		Dail C	a cicarci	- 5111	
10	nunduire	a vale)		1	AUDTOVE	LU DY I	with nat	C	- 1				

	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer	
Research Data by MaDate of Is Location: Must and	Bhupening and collecting arket Xoelas p sue: 203 4 Mobile No: 917	gbbysyl 806 a jajwan registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to e re project specific Assignment Letter. F Valid From 3 24 to 9 74 247359 Address: This Authority Cal lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Bhuf House Address Sion K	pendra Japwa Lo li wala	Job No: 20240395 Job Title: Candy Burster 2024 Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
etail at the project briefing	which you had at the assignment and	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder Segment - Center	on the terms and	conditions	mentioned Rate Rs.
6.004		mumbai		Nos)	(Per Qty)
ncei		111001000		37	00
ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the deviation communicated at the above signment in part/full with evelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the inform	e device handed of ice is sent directly in we stated briefing. Out any further re- to pursue any oth yment in the Comp thereof.	and end on	ete quantity and dat uld be always in ac- ilt in non-acceptance doyment but merel other person, and the my reserves its right	ta be synce tive and GI be and may by an assign that no req to terminal	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment
rms and conditions.					
lame of signee: Bh	5.24	Signed in	the presence of:	1	A
ame of signee: BN	upendo	a Jan Word 1) Witnes	ss Name: VI	That	ewin
	J	Contac	et number:	155	95727
		Signato	ure:	VIV	2
gnature:	pu	2) Witnes			
9.	1		t number:		
		Signatu	ire:		

			H691		19		BILI		184		1 1			
Custome	r'e Name	a & Addr	000			11			Comme	rcial (Jse:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
To : MAI				RIX PVT	. LTD						TIDEN) se Verendina			
204-207, 2r							200	Bill I	Vo:	Ji Obi	127	93		
Nicholas Wa PAN No.: AA			la, Andhe	ri East Mumi	bai - 400	0069		Date	2:		a la VA			
PAN NO AA	ECIVISUOOD	20 30 1						Free	lancer (Code:				
		We'the	Toward	ls my Ch	arges	s/Feesa	gains	t As	signme	nt/ss	tated b	elow:		
Job No:	2	021	103	395				Priginal Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date					- Emmi	tity An
Job Title:	Cq	ndy	Boe	ster	202	4							Payble	
Fieldwork			3.									12		
Fees for	Assignr	nent							38	4				
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment		- 1		Quant	ity	Rat	e		Amoui	nt	
1- Bri	efing cha	rges												
2- Red	ruitment	/Contact/	Listing				Electrical Control							
3- Mai	in intervie	ew -	n #				4	4	10	0		4400		
4- Mai	in intervie	ew-			San San San				-			- 3		
		Translation		ription/Ot	hers				9 192					
Other Fed	es/Char	ges	1											
Supervision	n Charges	5	14 (14)				,					70		
Executive	e Name:			Sam	resi	4 0	Mish	ma	100					
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure:		11		_	W I			B 5		
Totals	. "													
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Co	de /	Amou	ınt:-			-		
3) Supervis	ion Charg	jes					1	Amou	int:-			2		
						Grand	Tota	1 (A	+B) Fo	r Not	Payme	ant		
Rupees in W	Vords:	Foi	12	thou	00 *		Fou		A .	-	red	00141		-
		700		, raca	0340					014	0 09	00/19		
						Su	ımm	ary	/			~		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	The second second	ty Synched bmitted			jectedby ed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Pa Subsequent	
					1							B = 10 11		
I solemnly deci My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Num	ber is: 🛕	TMI	1176	901	M			Benefic	iary Ba	ank Name	with all terms and core: HOFC 000	Bank	2_
	~					1		_	*		Bill Re	ceived On:	-	
×				-	28 W	1					Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	l On:	
	amakiine (& Date)			Ann	roved by		1			1			

			8		
market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, 6 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Sawel Misha	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	f the freelancer
	Mobile No.:	9664 141206			
Pate of I Location: Mulay	and collecting larket Xcel as r ssue: 202 U Mobile No: 27	registered with us as a freelan data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment lettler. Valid From: 303 4 to 46942 (63 Address: This Authority Capilier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
	e (1			(Card Ho	older's Signature
		Assignment letter		. H.	
England Kon	has uadov	Job No: 20240395			
Freelancer Name Kni House Address Mal Chwl, Hanu mu Fakti Santa	ngkay ou novert	Job Title: Candy Booster Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	ype	Segment - Center		intity	Rate Rs.
Field		mumbai			(Per Qty)
			4	4	100
communicated in the devicement in part/full with the above the above the communicated at the above the communicated in the device that the device that the communicated in the device that the above the communicated in the device that the above that the above the communicated in the above that the above the communicated in the communicated that the above that the above the communicated that the com	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further re e to pursue any ot ownent in the Com	and end on	ete quantity and data uld be always in acti- lt in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the	be synce ve and GI and may an assign	d on daily basis S be captured li to rejection of to nment to you as
olemnly declare the informs and conditions.	mation mentioned h	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my beli	efs and I a	gree with all
ate: 31.5.	24	Signed in	the presence of:		
ame of signee:	n'ih na		\ \ 1	ral	Cupla
ante of signee:	11111111	Contac	t number: 959	595	7271
		Signatu		MON	>
gnature:		2) Witnes	s Name:	-	
		Contac	t number:		
		Signatu			

	A .		: .	2		
Name of the Freelancer:- Nirmala Address:- Andrew (3) Mobile No:- \$286133659	Pa	was				
8.001000)	BI	LL	# DE # 1	ce dan		
Customer's Name & Address	1250	For Comm	ercial (Use:		
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.			hay!	lala M. 6		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai - 40006 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	9	Bill No: Date: Freelance	r Code:		5	
Towards my Charges/F	eesagai	nst Assignn	nent/ss	stated be	low:	**
Job No: 26240395		Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Quan				
Job Title: Candy						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Musey			1 B II			
ees for Assignment	-			=	0	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	antity R	ate		Amount	:
1- Briefing charges						9
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						8
3- Main interview -	2	1	00		2100	
4- Main interview-			* 1			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	20 20 20 2		**	*		
Other Fees/Charges		DI ARE				
Supervision Charges	111	1.10-6				
Executive Name: Sarvus	Jari	shre				
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1					
otals						
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Ta	sk Code	Amount:-				
\C.		A				
) Supervision Charges		Amount:-				
		otal (A+B)			nt	
upees in Words: Twelvy one	HU	indred		02119	1	
	Sum	nmary			,	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Subm	A Comment of the Comm	Quantity Rejectedb 2C and Agreed by r	The Control of the	ce Quantity ccepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
				\$60 5	401 F 40	2
Note the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) My PAN Account Number is: ASD PP1768 P Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Name de Page Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0093300000 E&OE	Den	Bene	eficiary E	Bank Name		nelia co B
Nim	1			-	ceived On:	
(Signature & Date) Appro				Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:

market xcel	e in the same	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pha Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110 : Sayvus Mis 9664541	020	trial PIC of	the freelancer
Date of Location: Museum	Narket Xcelras p Issue: 30/5/U Mobile No:	Pawas registered with us as a data. He/She has been authorizer project specific Assignment Valid From: 203 4to 9 Address: This Autholier to facilitate in his/her assignment	etter. Reference N JyJob Fieldwo ority Card is issued	ket No: ork	
5 _ 1 R S	**************************************			(Card Ho	older's Signature)
	M & S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S & S &	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Mi House Address And Y	mala pawar jeri (2)	Job No: 20240395 Job Title: Candy Booster 5 Fieldwork Location: MUM			
letail at the project briefing Ve now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ng which you had at the assignment and	d other associated fees as mentioned h			
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Fieel		mumbai		21	100
umbers/quantity through nat data collected in the des s communicated at the ab ssignment in part/full wi eelancer, and you are fre ermanent/temporary emp /ithout showing any reason	the device handed of evice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rece to pursue any of loyment in the Compartment.	and end on	in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accout an employment but for any other person, e Company reserves its	and data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assig and that no req oright to terminal	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment
Date: 3]-	-5-24	S	igned in the present	ce of:	
Date: 31-	imala	Pawas 1) Witness Name:	Sarvu	4 Misha
Signature:	v	2) Witness Name:		
7			Contact number:		
			Signature:		

z 1/-								
ne of the Freelancer:- D Address:- Mobile No:- 91670	arsh	gna	Gay	vade	copar i	(W)		
7,6,0			BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TOTA DIA	170		or Comme	rcial Use:			
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nicho Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andh PAN No.: AAECM5086D	las Wadi Circl	e Road,		Sill No: Date: reelancer (12 Code:	797		
Towar	ds my Ch	arges/Fees	against	Assignme	nt/sstated b	elow:		
Job No: 2024	0395			al Assignme		sed Assignmen nber and Date	t Quantity An	
Job Title: Candy Booste	1,202	-4	-		-			
	uberi							
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantit	y Rate	е	Amour	nt	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -			4	(0)	0	400		
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Ot	hers				A		
Other Fees/Charges		The second second second		4 2 0		L Ia		
Supervision Charges		,						
Executive Name:	Sarr	us 1	11's ha	T				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:			1/2				
Totals	8							
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode A	mount:-				
3) Supervision Charges			A	mount:-				
		Gran			- Not Do			
Rupees in Words:	P				r Net Paymo			
apees iii words.	For		umma	dred	Ruy	sees or	nig I	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho	ed/ Quanti	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in	
	Турь			.,,	710000100	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	spg 14 arsha	of the page) is true 197 M ng Grace 05494	pade	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	,	as	
Jashan			1		-	eceived On:		
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by with d	ate	Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	1 On:	

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name Mobile No. :	9664541306	20		the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location Musical	s and collecting Narket Xcel as places Issue: 30 2 7	registered with us as a findata. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Legy Valid From: 303 24 to 915 Address: This Author plier to facilitate in his/her assignment	ed to collect Ma etter. Reference 14 Job Fieldw rity Card is issued	rket No: ork	
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
	=	Assignment letter	, a a	447 - 497 (14 - 14)	
Freelancer Name House Address Graf (8)	ashqaa wade kopar	Job No: 20240395 Job Title: Candy Booster: Fieldwork Location: Mumbal	Freelance Reference Date:		
letail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ng which you had a the assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned he	(A.E.)		•
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
h'e	lel	mumber	12	4	100
hat data collected in the de is communicated at the ab- issignment in part/full wire reelancer, and you are fro rermanent/temporary emp- vithout showing any reason	the device handed evice is sent directly love stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any oloyment in the Conn thereof.	and end on	n complete quantity tion should be alway nay result in non-ac- an employment bu for any other person Company reserves i	and data be synce ys in active and Gl ceptance and may t merely an assig n, and that no rec ts right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
	5-24 Jashar	ng Gawade 1)	gned in the present Witness Name: Contact number:	vara 95e9	1 eug 572719
Signature:	agelia	2)	Signature: Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:		^

From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Free	lancer:-	Kan Kan	hna Vika	Kumi R.	as C.	Cju Goi	Pho	h po	4.	sout	a consie	-92,
						E	3ILI	L		199			A 30
Customer				RIX PVT.	LTD.				Commer	cial Us	se:		
204-207, 2n Nicholas Wa PAN No.: AAI	di, Near Tiw					9		Bill N Date Freel		-	279	12	
7 2 24		1	oward	s my Cha	arges/F	eesag	jains	t Ass	ignme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	
Job No:		202	-40	395		(Original Assig Number and				Revised Assignme Number and Dat		Amount
Job Title:	Ca	ndy	Boos	res 20	124					_			Payble
Fieldwork I				uben									
Fees for	Assignn	nent			1000								
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Seg	ment			Q)uant	tity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Brie	efing char	ges			VIII A I							170	
2- Rec	cruitment/	Contact/L	isting						22		41		
3- Mai	in intervie	- w			17		6	9	10	0		6900	
4- Mai	in intervie	W-	- 22								1:		
1000	deration/7 ecify)		/Transc	ription/Oth	ners	Section 1997	262		9 10		M ₂	2	
Other Fe	es/Char	ges								-		y 11	
Supervision	n Charges	3	F 17 14				10						
Executive	e Name:			,	Sor	w	511	an	ishn	en			
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date: S	Signatu	ıre:			11						
Totals													
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	Та	sk Cod	le	Amou	ınt:-				
	Ye e s	- 1											
3) Supervis	sion Charc	ies				-	_	Amou	ınt:-				
, ,	0.0					Grand	Tot:		+B) Fo	r Not	Dayme	ant	
Rupees in V	Vords:	Six	1	111.0		-		ine		-	d re	A - 4	1. 1
tapees iii i	70103.	SIX	d	hous	416	- Au	•			140	19.00	ed 0011	4
	D 417 3		= = = (0)			Su	mn	nary	/				0
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity : Subm	-	8		jectedby eed by me	1000000	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
					V.								
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Name	AYYP Kris	0365°	2N umar	Ram	Nas	ayan	Benefic	siary Ba	ink Nami	HDFCO	Bank
	31-	5/24		-		1	2				-	eceived On: necked & Cleared	d On:
(5	Signature	& Date)			Appr	oved by	y with	h date					

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	9664541306	110020 Shig		PIC of	the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by Ma	and collecting arket Xcel as possue: 30 5 1	registered with us a data. He/She has been aut er project specific Assignment Valid From: 20214 to Address: This Address: This Address assignment of acilitate in his/her assignment.	horized to cont Letter. Reduction Care	eference No: lob Fieldwork		
				2 16	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
721		Assignment lett	er			
Freelancer Name Km? House Address 35 Compatible of Address Address	ma cup.	Job No: 202403 Job Title: Candy Boss Fieldwork Location:	95 He12624 Mbai	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		
etail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	g which you had at the assignment and	d other associated fees as mention	ned hereunder	, on the terms and		
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Cente	r		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Field	-	Mombai		(39	100
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further ree to pursue any of oyment in the Comthereof.	and end onover to you for the data collection into the secured server. The device Non-Compliance of agreed scheeference/intimation to you. This her vocation of your choice or young shall be entertained in future merein (both sides of the page) is transfer.	task in complete location sho dule may resu is not an emp work for any c. The Compar	ete quantity and duld be always in a lt in non-acceptar loyment but merother person, and my reserves its right	ata be synce ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no rec t to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Date: 3]-5.	24		Signed in	the presence of		
		kuman Gupus	1) Witnes	ss Name: K	0 4	19 yada
			Signat		U	
Signature:			2) Witnes			
-			Signat	et number:		

Name of Address Mobile N	the Free	elancer:-	R9 403	mous	congo	(E)	ups	E				
						Е	ILL					
Custome To: MA				RIX PVT.	LTD.			Comme	rcial (Jse:	Material of the control of the contr	
	ıdi, Near Tiv	vari Chaiwa		s Wadi Circle i East Mumb)	Bill Date Free			1279	9 4	
			Toward	s my Cha	arges/Fe	esag	ainst As	signme	nt/ss	tated b	elow:	
Job No: 20240 395							riginal A Number			Revised Assignment Number and Date Amou		
Job Title:	ob Title: agnay										. 200	Payble
Fieldwork			uso	4		-	7.					
Fees for			-	2								
Data Colle			gment			Q	uantity	Rate	е		Amoun	t
	efing chai								_			,e77
		/Contact/	Listing				2	1 6 0				
74 20170	3- Main interview - 22 100 22 4- Main interview-							2200				
5- Mo	deration/			ription/Oth	ners					* **		
Other Fe												
Supervision						T						The second second
Executive	e Name:				Sar	rus	41	Much	n		2	
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure:								
Totals	1					-					a a	
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	Tas	k Code	Amo	unt:-				
	, it											
3) Supervis	ion Char	jes					Amo	unt:-				
	94 (8)				G	rand '	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	ent	
lupees in V	Vords:	+w	0	HADU	No go	-		9-0		und		14 L
		100	2500	0 000			nmar	у	71	9,00		7
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	Action Control of the	Quantity R IQC and Agr			e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
					8 10 S				= 1			
MAY DAM ACC	count Num Bank Acc	nber is: ount Name	ASP Ran	ron 66	yan R	lamd	ayal Ga	Benefic	iary B	ank Nam	with all terms and core: HDFC 00	Bank
۲۱	m 91	1120)		100 d						-	eceived On:	
(Si	ignature (1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3	-	Approx	ved by	with date		i e	Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	On:

market xcel	marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.: 4664541256									
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Location: Muslin	s and collecting Market Xcel as possible. Issue: 302 2	deta. He/She has been per project specific Assign Valid From: 20 32	nis Authority Card is issued or							
				(Card Ho	older's Signature					
		Assignment l	etter							
House Address	mnarayan eurota M2_CES	Job Title: Candy Be Fieldwork Location:	Date.	:						
etail at the project briefing	ng which you had a r the assignment an	ttended on.	nent pertaining to the captioned ntioned hereunder, on the terms a							
Rile		m	imbai	22	100					
7.01										
nat data collected in the de s communicated at the ab ssignment in part/full wi reelancer, and you are fr	the device handed ovice is sent directly bove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any or oloyment in the Com	over to you for the data collect vinto the secured server. The do Non-Compliance of agreed seference/intimation to you. The ther vocation of your choice		data be synce active and Gl ance and may erely an assign and that no req	ed on daily basis PS be captured I to rejection of nment to you a quest from you					
solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	rmation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page)	is true and correct to the best of m	beliefs and I	agree with all					
01- (-	24		Signed in the presence	of:						
Date: 31-5-	. ^	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1 1 0					
Name of signee:	A Ramne	arayan cupr	1) Witness Name: Contact number:	15595	22719					
Name of signee:	A Ramne	arayan cupr	1) Witness Name:	15595 VM	CWP. 72719					
Name of signee:	17749	arayan cupr	Signature: 2) Witness Name:	15595 MM	2719 2-					
Name of signee:	A Ramne	arayan cupr	Signature:	15595 MM	2719 2-19					

From Name of the Address:- Mobile No:-	Freela Vill	ancer:-	Visha Kana	of Om va, to)praka	is h	G Ly	p la	ρ.			
- X					riols	BII	Uhad					
		0.411						ommer	cial U	se:	6	
Customer's N To: MARKE' 204-207, 2nd Flo Nicholas Wadi, Ne PAN No.: AAECM5	Wadi Circle	Road,		For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 20425 Freelancer Code:								
Bry 5 . d	- 1	1	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agai	nst Ass	ignme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	
Job No:	Cq	ndy	(20	240	395)		ginal As umber a			Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title:	CE	andy			2024					160	Lifetino i d	Payble
Fieldwork Loca			mi	imba	Å			1 11/4		n_ 9.15	un_dilbe u	
Fees for Ass												
Data Collection	on Ty	pe & Seg	ment	£		Qua	intity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Briefing							19	T 01 54				
2- Recruit			isting	-								
3- Main in												
4- Main in	tervie	W-							_			
5- Modera (Specif		ranslatior	n/Transcr	ription/Oth	ers							
Other Fees/		ges						0				
Supervision Ch					1	N	11 1	300	,		7500	
Executive Na		Dates	Cianak		Saur	TH	MI.	sha			-	
EIC Employe Totals	se ID	: Date:	Signati	ire:		12					7500	1/
A) Fees for Ass	ianem	t		Job No.	Task (nde	Amou	nt:-			1300	7-
A) 1 ees 101 Ass	ignem	-	-	300 110.	1031		741100					
3) Supervision	Chara	05					Amou	nt.				
s) Supervision	Charg	es			Com	and T			- N-A	Danne		
1 10/	1	Carl	10 10	И			otal (A					M (.)
Rupees in Word	IS:	Sev	CN	4 m	owsan	9	H	ne	41	und	red or	1141-
					5	Sum	nmary	/				
Assignment Number Jo	ob No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted			Jantity Rejectedby Invoice		Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
I solemnly declare to My PAN Accour Beneficiary Bar Beneficiary Bar E&OE	nt Num nk Acc	ber is: Count Name	yuf e: vist	on 83	+64E	ish	auple	Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nam	e with all terms and cone: KOFGK	makindra 1
visha	1-6	5-24			1		2	7		Bill R	eceived On:	
		& Date)		_		1	vith date	_		Bill C	necked & Cleared	d On:

market xcel	ndustrial	PIC of	the freelancer			
Research Data by MDate of Location: Data by MData by M	Market Xcel as plants. Market Xcel as plants. Mobile No: 90	data. He/She has been per project specific Assign Valid From: 3934	authorized to collect I nment Letter. Reference to 15 24 Job Fie nis Authority Card is issu	Market		AL WO
	a	10 20 00		(Card Hol	der's Signature)
or let do vi		Assignment l	etter			
Freelancer Name Visk House Address Villege - Ko post - K	ash awpm anava anava	Job No: 202469 Job Title: Candy Bo Fieldwork Location: Mu	1100141	ncer Code: nce No:		
detail at the project briefin	g which you had at the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned segment - Cere	tioned hereunder, on the to		nditions n	
Field		mumbai	9	(140	3)	(rer Qty)
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the device of the above second in the above signment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the information.	the device handed or vice is sent directly in overstated briefing. I shout any further re- te to pursue any oth owners in the Comp thereof.	and end on ver to you for the data collecting into the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed seference/intimation to you. The vocation of your choice of pany shall be entertained in future in (both sides of the page) is	on task in complete quantivice location should be always result in nonsis is not an employment for work for any other persure. The Company reserve	ity and data by any in active acceptance a but merely a son, and that its right to t	e synced and GPS nd may to n assigni no requo erminate	on daily basis s be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as est from you fo your assignmen
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devision of the above scommunicated at the above signment in part/full with reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informations.	the device handed or vice is sent directly is ove stated briefing. I hout any further re- te to pursue any oth oyment in the Comp thereof.	ver to you for the data collecti- into the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed so ference/intimation to you. The ner vocation of your choice of pany shall be entertained in fut	on task in complete quantivice location should be always result in nonsis is not an employment for work for any other persure. The Company reserves true and correct to the best	ity and data by any in active acceptance a but merely a son, and that is its right to to finy belief	e synced and GPS nd may to n assigni no requo erminate	on daily basis s be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as est from you fo your assignmen
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free termanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informations. Date: 3 - 5	the device handed or vice is sent directly is over stated briefing. The hout any further release to pursue any other or the company of the co	ver to you for the data collecti- into the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed so ference/intimation to you. The ner vocation of your choice of pany shall be entertained in future.	on task in complete quantivice location should be always the dule may result in nonsis is not an employment for work for any other persure. The Company reserves true and correct to the best Signed in the pres	ity and data by any in active acceptance a but merely a son, and that is its right to to to fmy belief	e synced and GPS nd may to n assign no requo erminate	on daily basis so be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as est from you for your assignment the with all
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the device of the above segment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the information of the collection o	the device handed or vice is sent directly is over stated briefing. The hout any further release to pursue any other or the company of the co	ver to you for the data collecti- into the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed so ference/intimation to you. The ner vocation of your choice of pany shall be entertained in future.	on task in complete quantivice location should be always result in nonsis is not an employment for work for any other persure. The Company reserve true and correct to the best Signed in the pres	ity and data by any in active acceptance a but merely a son, and that is its right to to to fmy belief	e synced and GPS nd may to n assign no requo erminate	on daily basis so be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as est from you for your assignment assignment.
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devision of	the device handed or vice is sent directly is over stated briefing. The hout any further release to pursue any other or the company of the co	ver to you for the data collecti- into the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed so ference/intimation to you. The ner vocation of your choice of pany shall be entertained in future.	on task in complete quantivice location should be always result in nonsis is not an employment for work for any other persure. The Company reserve true and correct to the best Signed in the pres	ity and data by any in active acceptance a but merely a son, and that is its right to to to fmy belief	e synced and GPS nd may to n assign no requo erminate	on daily basis so be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as est from you for your assignment of the with all
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devision of	the device handed or vice is sent directly is over stated briefing. The hout any further release to pursue any other or the company of the co	ver to you for the data collecti- into the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed so ference/intimation to you. The ner vocation of your choice of pany shall be entertained in future.	on task in complete quantivice location should be always the dule may result in nonsis is not an employment for work for any other persure. The Company reserves true and correct to the best Signed in the pres	ty and data by any in active acceptance a but merely a son, and that is its right to to to fmy belief there are a son.	e synced and GPS and may to a assigning no require erminate and I ag	on daily basis so be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as est from you for your assignment assignment as always alwa

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- Chaed Address:- Charage Na Mobile No:- 88 K 0 5 9 1	i Jo	4 -1	ton L·V.	sy.	m	eag	Chath	Copers		
3 6	. /		BIL	lle 0						
				1	Commerc	ial Use:				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nicholas Wadi Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Circle Roa	ad,	For Commercial Use: Bill No: 20596 Date: Freelancer Code:							
Towards my	/ Charg	es/Fees	sagair	st As	signmen	t/sstated	below:	TIME TO THE TOTAL		
lob No: Candy					ssignme and Date		ised Assignment imber and Date	Quantity And Amount		
lob Title: -202403°	15.							Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:	inte	n'			100	inc play	LIGHTER I			
Fees for Assignment										
Data Collection Type & Segment	11	or, Se	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing charges							B 8 3	-		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		19	5	-	10	D	500			
3- Main interview -							a a			
4- Main Interview-				,						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	on/Other	Amb	v	4	150		600	я		
Other Fees/Charges			,							
Supervision Charges	^	. 7								
Executive Name: NX222	16	2 Ch	rily							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:								***************************************		
Totals		1	-	Τ.						
A) Fees for Assignemt Job	No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-					
				_						
3) Supervision Charges	-				ount:-		y 4			
		Gra	and To	otal (/	A+B) Fo	r Net Pay	ment			
Rupees in Words:										
			Sum	mar	v					
	Date illection Type	uantity Synd	ched/	Quantity Rejectedby Invoice QC and Agreed by me Acce			Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
	,,,,,									
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (bot My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	n sides of the SS SUITO	ne page) is to U2 1	rue and c	orrect to t	Benefic	y beliefs and I ag siary Bank Na siary IFSC Co	gree with all terms and con ame: 1004eule de: 1008	Donk		
Hoven.	()	Zalu	1)			_	Received On:	l On:		
		vith dat		BII	Checked & Cleared	On:				

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: Raby a Mobile No.:							
Research Data by MDate of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as passue: 3/3/7 Mobile No: 88	Howyregistered with data. He/She has been per project specific Assignment Valid From: 3031 1	authorized to comment letter. F	collect Market Reference No:				
		The state of the s			(Card H	older's Signature)		
	2 2	Assignment	letter					
- W.V.	1010li19							
Freelancer Name # K House Address Chircy Nauf Marry Cher West	toney ex Libs theoper	Job No: Poly of Job Title: Candy Fieldwork Location: M.	rory way	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:				
We now offer you fees for to below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	he assignment and	other associated fees as mer	ntioned hereunder,	on the terms and o	conditions	mentioned		
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Ce	nter	100	antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)		
Int		Murlovo				AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE SECOND SECON		
s communicated at the above ssignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free	e device handed ov ce is sent directly in the stated briefing. It but any further ref to pursue any oth gment in the Comp	and end on	chedule may result is is not an emplo	e quantity and data ld be always in act in non-acceptance byment but merely	a be synce ive and GF e and may an assign	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the amment to you as a		
solemnly declare the inform rms and conditions.	ation mentioned he	erein (both sides of the page) is	s true and correct to	the best of my beli	iefs and I a	gree with all		
Jate: 26/6/20 Jame of signee: Kha	1 dija =	Honey	Signed in t 1) Witness Contact Signatur 2) Witness Contact	number:	Paler 1768 Perhi	1 2 show		
			Signature	e:		1:		